FEATURES :
SPECIFICATION :
HYDRAULIC CONFIGURATION:
     MCV-02-P-*-10      MCV-02-T-*-1000      MCV-02-W-*-10
     MCV-02-A-*-10      MCV-02-B-*-10
AT BPP BT A BP T A
BP BT A P T A
Maximum Flow Rate

T
4-M5x14 Deep
ORDERING CODE :
M CV – 02 – P – 0 – 10 – **
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 SANDWICH PLATE DESIGN
2  CHECK VALVE
3 NOMINAL VALVE SIZE:
NG 6, CETOP 3 and ISO 4401-03 (NFPA-D03/DIN 24340)
4 CONFIGURATION
P: single; acting on port P
T: single; acting on port T
W: double; acting on ports A & B
A: single; acting on port A
B: single; acting on port B
5 SPRING CRACKING PRESSURE
1: 0.4 Bar
2: 3.5 Bar
3: 5.0 Bar
6 DESIGN NUMBER
7 OPTIONAL INQUIRY
0.01/100 mm
Rmax 4
Required surface finish of
mating piece
HIGHLY REPUTED MANUFACTURER OF HYDRAULIC VALVE
B
128
CHECK VALVE
M
CV
0
2
 SIZ
E 6
SANDWICH PLATE DESIGN MCV02 SIZE 6
1. Body
2. Seat
3. Poppet
4. Spring
5. Nut
DIMENSIONS :
CROSS SECTION DRAWING :
MCV-02-P-*-10
MCV-02-P-*-10 MCV-02-T-*-10
32
.5
40
B 27
.5
A
3146
20
40.5
80
88
18.5
P
(8)
T
7.
5
40 4-Ø5.5
A B 18
.5
32